E2 Turnier Rotkreuz

Sponsor:

Event Location: FC Rotkreuz,

Organiser: Zugerlandturnier 2026

Date: 23.05.2026, Start: 10:00

6343 Rotkreuz

Match Duration in Group Phase: 18 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 18 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

1| FC Sins (5
2| FC Baar Blau @
3| FC Aegeri Z
4|FC Triengen @&

9| SC Steinhausen EB

10 [ SC Menzingen EA

_
_

SFS Zug E10

12| FC Fortuna Thun

Preliminary Round

FC Dietwil

SC Cham

5
6
7 |Zug 94
8

FC Sachseln

13| SC Steinhausen EC

14 | SC Menzingen EB

15 | Elite Soccer

16 | FC Niederwil

v zugerland

Live Results

111 10:00 [A |FCSins FC Baar Blau Pl Participant G GD | Pts
212 10:00 [A |FC Aegeri FC Triengen .|FC Sins 0: 0 0 0
313 10:00 |B [FC Dietwil SC Cham .| FC Baar Blau 0: 0| 0] O

4 |4 10:00 (B |Zug94 FC Sachseln .| FC Aegeri 0: 0 0 0
5|1 10:20 C | SC Steinhausen EB SC Menzingen EA .| FC Triengen 0: 0 0 0
6|2 10:20 [C |SFSZugE10 FC Fortuna Thun

7 [3] 1020 [D |SC Steinhausen EC SC Menzingen EB _
8 |4 10:20 D | Elite Soccer FC Niederwil Pl Participant G GD | Pts

9 (1 10:40 |[A |FC Triengen FC Sins .| FC Dietwil 0: 0 0 0

101 2 10:40 |[A |FCBaarBlau FC Aegeri .| SC Cham 0: 0 0 0

11| 3 10:40 [B |FC Sachseln FC Dietwil .| Zug 94 0: 0 0 0

12 | 4 10:40 [B |SCCham Zug 94 .| FC Sachseln 0: 0 0] O
131 11:00 [C |FC Fortuna Thun SC Steinhausen EB

14| 2 11:00 C | SC Menzingen EA SFS Zug E10 _
1513 11:00 [D |FC Niederwil SC Steinhausen EC Pl Participant G GD | Pts
16| 4 11:00 ([D |SC Menzingen EB Elite Soccer .| SC Steinhausen EB 0: 0 0 0
1711 11:20 |[A |FCSins FC Aegeri .| SC Menzingen EA 0: 0 0 0

18| 2 11:20 |[A |FC Triengen FC Baar Blau .| SFS Zug E10 0: 0 0 0

191 3 11:20 (B |FC Dietwil Zug 94 .| FC Fortuna Thun 0: 0 0 0

20 4 11:20 |B [FC Sachseln SC Cham

21[1] 1140 [o [scsemmeusents  |sFszugEr0 [ s ]
22| 2 11:40 |[C |FC Fortuna Thun SC Menzingen EA Pl Participant G GD | Pts
23 (3 11:40 [D |SC Steinhausen EC Elite Soccer .| SC Steinhausen EC

24 4 11:40 [D |FC Niederwil SC Menzingen EB .| SC Menzingen EB

.| Elite Soccer

.| FC Niederwil

0 0 0] O
0: 0 0o O
0: 0 of O
0 0 0] O

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.be/showit.php?id=10wg0c1dge
https://tournej.be/showit.php?id=10wg0c1dge

E2 Turnier Rotkreuz

c
G

va zugerland

Shopping in Steinhausen

LAND

<
m
Es

ZUGER-

Final Round Final Round

1.

1st Group A 4th Group D 2.

251 13:00
- - 3.
1T
1st Group B 4th Group C 5.

26| 2 13:00
- - 6.
T T R
1st Group C 4th Group B 8.

2713 13:00
- - 9.
1st Group D 4th Group A 11.
28 | 4 13:00 -

-
w

2nd Group A 3rd Group D

-—
>

29 |1 13:20

_
a

—_
o

2nd Group B 3rd Group C
30| 2 13:20

2nd Group C 3rd Group B
313 13:20

2nd Group D 3rd Group A
32| 4 13:20

Loser 1st Round of 16 Loser 6th Round of 16
3311 13:50

Loser 2nd Round of 16 Loser 7th Round of 16
3412 13:50

Loser 3rd Round of 16 Loser 8th Round of 16
35(3 13:50

Loser 4th Round of 16 Loser 5th Round of 16
36| 4 13:50

Winner 1st Round of 16 Winner 6th Round of 16
3711 14:10

Winner 2nd Round of 16 Winner 7th Round of 16
38| 2 14:10

2 Made with passion by tournej



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

14:10

14:10

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

15:10

15:10

15:10

15:30

E2 Turnier Rotkreuz

Winner 3rd Round of 16

Winner 4th Round of 16

Winner 5th Quarterfinal (pl

Winner 7th Quarterfinal (pl

Loser 5th Quarterfinal (pla

Loser 7th Quarterfinal (pla

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

Loser 5th Semifinal (place

Winner 7th Semifinal (plac

Loser 7th Semifinal (place

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac

Winner 8th Round of 16

Winner 5th Round of 16

Winner 6th Quarterfinal (pl

Winner 8th Quarterfinal (pl

Loser 6th Quarterfinal (pla

Loser 8th Quarterfinal (pla

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

Loser 6th Semifinal (place

Winner 8th Semifinal (plac

Loser 8th Semifinal (place

Winner 4th Semifinal (plac

va zugerland

Shopping in Steinhausen

Made with passion by tournej



53

54

55

56

15:50

15:50

16:10

16:30

E2 Turnier Rotkreuz

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place

Winner 5th Semifinal (plac

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

Loser 4th Semifinal (place

Winner 6th Semifinal (plac

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

va zugerland

Shopping in Steinhausen

Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

