E2 Turnier Rotkreuz





Organiser: Zugerlandturnier 2026

Sponsor:

Date: 23.05.2026, Start: 10:00

Event Location: FC Rotkreuz, 6343 Rotkreuz

Match Duration in Group Phase: 18 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 18 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Live Results

Participants

	Group A	
1	FC Sins	
2	FC Baar Blau	(H)
3	FC Aegeri	
4	FC Triengen	(F)

	Group C	
9	SC Steinhausen EB	
10	SC Menzingen EA	4
11	SFS Zug E10	>-
12	FC Fortuna Thun	©

	Group B	
Ę	FC Dietwil	
6	SC Cham	
7	Zug 94	94
8	FC Sachseln	•

	Group D	
13	SC Steinhausen EC	•
14	SC Menzingen EB	₩.
15	Elite Soccer	S LA
16	FC Niederwil	

Preliminary Round

No.	С	Start	Gr	Match		
1	1	10:00	Α	FC Sins	FC Baar Blau	:
2	2	10:00	Α	FC Aegeri	FC Triengen	:
3	3	10:00	В	FC Dietwil	SC Cham	:
4	4	10:00	В	Zug 94	FC Sachseln	:
5	1	10:20	С	SC Steinhausen EB	SC Menzingen EA	• •
6	2	10:20	С	SFS Zug E10	FC Fortuna Thun	••
7	3	10:20	D	SC Steinhausen EC	SC Menzingen EB	
8	4	10:20	D	Elite Soccer	FC Niederwil	:
9	1	10:40	Α	FC Triengen	FC Sins	:
10	2	10:40	Α	FC Baar Blau	FC Aegeri	• •
11	3	10:40	В	FC Sachseln	FC Dietwil	:
12	4	10:40	В	SC Cham	Zug 94	:
13	1	11:00	С	FC Fortuna Thun	SC Steinhausen EB	:
14	2	11:00	С	SC Menzingen EA	SFS Zug E10	•
15	3	11:00	D	FC Niederwil	SC Steinhausen EC	• •
16	4	11:00	D	SC Menzingen EB	Elite Soccer	• •
17	1	11:20	Α	FC Sins	FC Aegeri	• •
18	2	11:20	Α	FC Triengen	FC Baar Blau	••
19	3	11:20	В	FC Dietwil	Zug 94	:
20	4	11:20	В	FC Sachseln	SC Cham	•
21	1	11:40	С	SC Steinhausen EB	SFS Zug E10	• •
22	2	11:40	С	FC Fortuna Thun	SC Menzingen EA	:
23	3	11:40	D	SC Steinhausen EC	Elite Soccer	:
24	4	11:40	D	FC Niederwil	SC Menzingen EB	:

	Group A					
PI	Participant	G		GD	Pts	
	FC Sins	0 :	0	0	0	
	FC Baar Blau	0 :	0	0	0	
	FC Aegeri	0 :	0	0	0	
	FC Triengen	0 :	0	0	0	

	Group B				
PI	Participant	G		GD	Pts
	FC Dietwil	0 :	0	0	0
	SC Cham	0 :	0	0	0
	Zug 94	0 :	0	0	0
	FC Sachseln	0 :	0	0	0

	Group C				
Pl	Participant	G		GD	Pts
	SC Steinhausen EB	0 :	0	0	0
	SC Menzingen EA	0 :	0	0	0
	SFS Zug E10	0 :	0	0	0
	FC Fortuna Thun	0 :	0	0	0

	Group D					
PI	Participant		G		GD	Pts
	SC Steinhausen EC	0	:	0	0	0
	SC Menzingen EB	0	:	0	0	0
	Elite Soccer	0	:	0	0	0
	FC Niederwil	0	:	0	0	0

ESTUR-

E2 Turnier Rotkreuz



Final Round

No.	I Ro	Start	Ma	atch	Pocult	AETAPS
NO.	C	Start	1st Roun		Result	AETAPS
						1 1
25	1	13:00	1st Group A	4th Group D	:	
			2nd Roun	d of 16		
			1st Group B	4th Group C		П
26	2	13:00	-	-	:	
			3rd Roun	d of 16		<u> </u>
			1st Group C	4th Group B		
27	3	13:00	-	-	:	
			4th Roun	d of 16		
28	4	13:00	1st Group D	4th Group A		
	7	13.00	-	-	•	
			5th Roun	d of 16		
29	1	13:20	2nd Group A	3rd Group D	:	
29	ı	13.20	-	-	•	
			6th Roun	d of 16		
30	2	13:20	2nd Group B	3rd Group C	:	
30		13.20	-	-	•	
			7th Roun	d of 16		
31	3	13:20	2nd Group C	3rd Group B		
	5	13.20	-	-	•	
			8th Roun	d of 16		
32	4	13:20	2nd Group D	3rd Group A		
	·	. 5.25	-	-	·	
			5th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)		
33	1	13:50	Loser 1st Round of 16	Loser 6th Round of 16	:	
			-	-	-	
	ı		6th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)		1 1
34	2	13:50	Loser 2nd Round of 16	Loser 7th Round of 16	:	
			-	-	·	
			7th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)		
35	3	13:50	Loser 3rd Round of 16	Loser 8th Round of 16		
	Ľ		-	-		
			8th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)		1
36	4	13:50	Loser 4th Round of 16	Loser 5th Round of 16	:	
			-	-		
			1st Quart	terfinal		
37	1	14:10	Winner 1st Round of 16	Winner 6th Round of 16	•	
<u> </u>	Ė	0	-	-		
			2nd Quar	terfinal		1
38	2	14:10	Winner 2nd Round of 16	Winner 7th Round of 16	•	
L		0	-	-	•	

Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	
6.	
7.	
8.	
9.	
10.	
11.	
12.	
13.	
14.	
15.	
16.	







			3rd Quart	erfinal		
39	3	14:10	Winner 3rd Round of 16	Winner 8th Round of 16	:	
			4th Quart	erfinal		
40	4	14:10	Winner 4th Round of 16	Winner 5th Round of 16	:	
			5th Semifinal (p	laces 9 to 12)		<u> </u>
41	1	14:30	Winner 5th Quarterfinal (pl	Winner 6th Quarterfinal (pl	:	
			6th Semifinal (p	laces 9 to 12)		
42	2	14:30	Winner 7th Quarterfinal (pl	Winner 8th Quarterfinal (pl	:	
			7th Semifinal (pl	aces 13 to 16)		
43	3	14:30	Loser 5th Quarterfinal (pla	Loser 6th Quarterfinal (pla	:	
			8th Semifinal (pl	aces 13 to 16)		
44	4	14:30	Loser 7th Quarterfinal (pla	Loser 8th Quarterfinal (pla	:	
			1st Sem	nifinal		
45	1	14:50	Winner 1st Quarterfinal	Winner 2nd Quarterfinal	:	
			2nd Sen	nifinal		
46	2	14:50	Winner 3rd Quarterfinal	Winner 4th Quarterfinal	:	
			3rd Semifinal (p	places 5 to 8)		
47	3	14:50	3rd Semifinal (p	colaces 5 to 8) Loser 2nd Quarterfinal	:	
47	3	14:50		Loser 2nd Quarterfinal		
47	3	14:50	Loser 1st Quarterfinal	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal	:	
			Loser 1st Quarterfinal - 4th Semifinal (p	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal - blaces 5 to 8) Loser 4th Quarterfinal -	:	
			Loser 1st Quarterfinal - 4th Semifinal (p	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal - blaces 5 to 8) Loser 4th Quarterfinal -	:	
48	4	14:50	Loser 1st Quarterfinal - 4th Semifinal (p Loser 3rd Quarterfinal - Match for 1	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal - claces 5 to 8) Loser 4th Quarterfinal - 1th Place Loser 6th Semifinal (place -	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
48	4	14:50	Loser 1st Quarterfinal - 4th Semifinal (p Loser 3rd Quarterfinal - Match for 1 Loser 5th Semifinal (place -	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal - claces 5 to 8) Loser 4th Quarterfinal - 1th Place Loser 6th Semifinal (place -	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
48	1	14:50	Loser 1st Quarterfinal - 4th Semifinal (p Loser 3rd Quarterfinal - Match for 1 Loser 5th Semifinal (place - Match for 1	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal - blaces 5 to 8) Loser 4th Quarterfinal - 1th Place Loser 6th Semifinal (place - 3th Place Winner 8th Semifinal (plac	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
48	1	14:50	Loser 1st Quarterfinal - 4th Semifinal (p Loser 3rd Quarterfinal - Match for 1 Loser 5th Semifinal (place - Match for 1 Winner 7th Semifinal (plac -	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal - blaces 5 to 8) Loser 4th Quarterfinal - 1th Place Loser 6th Semifinal (place - 3th Place Winner 8th Semifinal (plac	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
48 49 50	1 2	14:50 15:10	Loser 1st Quarterfinal - 4th Semifinal (place - Match for 1 Winner 7th Semifinal (place - Match for 1 Loser 5th Semifinal (place - Match for 1 Loser 7th Semifinal (place -	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal - places 5 to 8) Loser 4th Quarterfinal - 1th Place Loser 6th Semifinal (place - 3th Place Winner 8th Semifinal (plac - 5th Place Loser 8th Semifinal (place -	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
48 49 50	1 2	14:50 15:10	Loser 1st Quarterfinal - 4th Semifinal (p Loser 3rd Quarterfinal - Match for 1 Loser 5th Semifinal (place - Match for 1 Winner 7th Semifinal (plac - Match for 1 Loser 7th Semifinal (place -	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal - places 5 to 8) Loser 4th Quarterfinal - 1th Place Loser 6th Semifinal (place - 3th Place Winner 8th Semifinal (plac - 5th Place Loser 8th Semifinal (place -	:	



E2 Turnier Rotkreuz



Match for 7th Place							
53	2	15:50	Loser 3rd Semifinal (place	Loser 4th Semifinal (place	:		
Match for 9th Place							
54	3	15:50	Winner 5th Semifinal (plac	Winner 6th Semifinal (plac	:		
Match for 3rd Place							
55	1	16:10	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	:		
Final							
56	1	16:30	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	:		